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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 
 

 

 

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 

PAMPLONA (ESP) 

20 – 22 MAY 2022 

 

NOMINATIVE REGISTRATIONS – GROUP (as per 20.04.2022) 

 

# NF ID Last name First name YoB 5 3+2 

1 AUS 47663 BARKER Ainsley 2003 1 1 

 AUS 28694 GOSLING Laura 2001 1 1 

 AUS 55640 LAW Ashleigh 1998 1 1 

 AUS 48377 SMITH Tahlya 2004 1 1 

 AUS 41139 WONG Charlotte 2000 1 1 

2 AZE 34694 AGHALARZADE Gullu 2003 1 1 

 AZE 37876 ALIMURADOVA Laman 2004 1 1 

 AZE 49852 ALIYEVA Kamilla 2006 1   

 AZE 21986 HUMMATOVA Zeynab 1999   1 

 AZE 32455 LUZAN Yelyzaveta 2003 1 1 

 AZE 30155 SOROKINA Darya 2002 1 1 

3 BUL 34841 BORISOVA Petya 1998 1 1 

 BUL 44680 GEORGIEVA Elena 2004 1 1 

 BUL 36652 VEZIRSKA Bilyana 2003 1  

 BUL 35062 DRAGANOVA Vaya 2003 1  

 BUL 49700 IVANOVA Sofia 2005 1 1 

 BUL 20213 TRASHLIEVA Zhenina 1997 1 1 

 BUL 42947 STOYANOV Rachel 2003 1 1 

 BUL 51668 PETROVA  Kamelia 2006 1 1 

 BUL 46375 VASILEVA Margarita 2005  1 

4 ESP 46691 ARNAU CAMARENA Ana 2005 1 1 

 ESP 46694 BERGUA NAVALES Ines 2004 1 1 

 ESP 48520 FERNANDEZ Marta 2006 1 1 

 ESP 32272 GAYAN Ana 2000 1  

 ESP 46693 PEREZ FOS Patricia 2004 1  

 ESP 46695 MARQUEZ PROSKOURIAKOVA Valeria 2004  1 

 ESP 48517 MARTINEZ Mireia 2005 1 1 

 ESP 47597 SOLAUN Salma 2005 1 1 

FIG ID : 16803 
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5 EST 46688 KITAEVA Polina 2004 1 1 

 EST 44074 KORBELAINEN Mirtel 2005   1 

 EST 35176 NAPTAL Evelin 2003 1 1 

 EST 54465 OJA Kiara 2005 1 1 

 EST 31847 OKAMANCHUK Arina 2002 1 1 

 EST 35024 VESSELOVA Alina 2003 1   

 GER 32620 KOEHN Nathalie 2000 1 1 

 GER 32677 KOSAN Anja 2002 1   

 GER 37482 KROMM Daniella 2004 1 1 

 GER 43087 OGANESYAN Alina 2004 1 1 

 GER 46330 SCHOENING Francine 2005 1 1 

 GER 37372 SCHUPP Lillie 2002   1 

 GRE 52343 ENGLEZOU Elpida 2006 1 1 

 GRE 54821 KAROKI Kalomoira 2006  1 

 GRE 51858 KONISTI Eirini Chrysovalanto 2006 1  

 GRE 43973 LYKAKI Kyriaki Maria 2005 1 1 

 GRE 35528 PAGOULATOU Aikaterini 2003 1 1 

 GRE 51859 TOPOLLAI Marieta 2006 1 1 

6 HUN 51785 JURCA Lilla 2006 1   

 HUN 51771 MESZAROS Alexa Amina 2006 1 1 

 HUN 47057 FARKAS Julia 2005  1 

 HUN 47056 MESZAROS Mandula Virag 2005 1 1 

 HUN 51775 SZABADOS Dora 2006 1 1 

 HUN 47044 URBAN-SZABO Monika 2003 1 1 

 HUN 46981 VARGA Lujza 2006 1 1 

7 ISR 48023 BAKANOV Shani 2006 1 1 

 ISR 50899 FRIEDMANN Adar 2006   1 

 ISR 46789 HEDVAT Amit 2004 1 1 

 ISR 38247 PARITZKI Romi 2004 1 1 

 ISR 42868 SHAHAM Ofir 2004 1   

 ISR 38473 SVERTSOV Diana 2004 1 1 

8 ITA 20184 CENTOFANTI Martina 1998 1 1 

 ITA 32235 DURANTI Agnese 2000 1 1 

 ITA 30410 MAURELLI Alessia 1996 1 1 

 ITA 32267 MOGUREAN Daniela 2001 1 1 

 ITA 51937 PARIS Laura 2002 1   

 ITA 38081 SANTANDREA Martina 1999   1 

9 LAT 43323 ALESKOVSKA Alisa 2005 1 1 

 LAT 50208 FELDMANE Patricija 2005 1 1 

 LAT 37636 FROLONOKA Darja 2003 1 1 

 LAT 38103 JEVSTAFJEVA Arina 2004 1 1 

 LAT 54509 PAVLENKO Patricija 2006   1 

 LAT 37634 RESETOVA Sofja 2004 1   
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 UKR 54435 AZZA Yelyzaveta 2005 1 1 

 UKR 43798 BAIEVA Diana 2004 1 1 

 UKR 48035 OPRIA Kristina 2003 1 1 

 UKR 50269 PANCHENKO Valeriya 2006  1 

 UKR 47040 SYDORAK Karina 2006 1 1 

 UKR 54436 YUSHCHAK Oleksandra 2006 1  

10 USA 53268 IVANOVA Isabella 2004 1 1 

 USA 44772 PETKOVA Gergana 2004 1 1 

 USA 53278 SAVERINO Karolina 2004 1 1 

 USA 53276 STARKMAN Hana 2004 1 1 

 USA 47346 WILSON Emily 2004 1 1 

 USA 55673 SAKHNOV Katrine Mary 2006 1 1 

 


